
6 Pcs

1 Pc

Headboard Leg Right ( Packed inside HB )

F

No. Descriptions  Qty

Bed Rails ( Packed  Separately ) 2 PcsC

Bed Slat Roll ( Packed inside Rails )D 9 Pcs

Storage Footboard ( Packed Separately )

Storage Headboard ( Packed Separately )

B

A

1 Pc

1 Pc

Hardware List 2 (Packed Inside Bed Rails )
Bed Slat Support ( Packed inside Rails )E

Hardware List 1 ( Packed Inside Headboard )

DescriptionNO. Qty.

JCBC Screw M6 x 40mm1 10 Pcs
Spring Washer 1/4"2 10 Pcs
Flat Washer 1/4" x 19mm3 10 Pcs
Allen Key4 1 Pc

CBS Screw M4 x 32mm5 18 Pcs
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STEP:1 STEP:2

STEP:3

STEP:5

3 PcsFootboard back Leg ( Packed inside Footboard )

G

Part List

K

K

FIX SUPPORT ON THIS SIDE

Slat T nut

STEP:4

KING/CAL KING STORAGE HEABOARD

KING/CAL KING STORAGE FOOTBOARD

KING /CAL KING STORAGE RAILS

CN350KH/ CN350KF/ CN350KR

Assembly instructions for

MADE IN VIET NAMDate: 2018-05-25

Caution : Please read instructions thoroughly before unpackig assembly parts. Sharp, exposed staple tips can cause
                injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed staples used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the product with the assistance of another person; this
    will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. Please do not over tighten screw or bolts.
4. Please put all parts on non-abrasive floor before assembly,and follow the assembly steps to assemble your newly
    purchased product correctly and efficiently.
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Headboard Leg Left ( Packed inside HB )
1 Pc

 Code

PCN350KST

PCN350HBLL

PCN350HBLR

G

 Code

PCN350BSPL

PCN350FBSPL

PCN350KBHW

PCN350KBHW

CN350KR

CN350KF

CN350KH


